

Title Appeal - 9/17

Order no. 40

dt. 17.11.2022

Both parties file haziran.

None moves on call.

The case is adjourned for ends of the justice.

Fix 14.02.2023 for hearing petition dated 04.06.2022
and S/R of respondent no. 6(jha).

Dictated and corrected :

A.D.J.F.T.C.-II, Contai.

A.D.J. F.T.C.-II, Contai.