

Title Appeal : 09 of 2017

Present : Sri Surajit Seal
Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, 1st Court, Contai-in-charge.

Order no. : 43

dated : 05.07.2023

Both parties file hajira.

No S/R of Respondent No. 6 (Jha) has yet been received.

P.O is transferred.

Fixing 29.09.2023 for hearing petition dated 04.06.2022 and S/R of
Respondent No. 6 (Jha).

Additional District Judge,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai -in-charge.